# Laa000313948

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(· , - · · · - )
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
, ,
(Document Number)
(Sociality rulinger)
Codification of Codification of Codification
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



000390561630

07/15/22--01005--821 \*\*125.00

S. CHATHAM

ALLAHASSEE, F. C.

2022 JUL 15 PM 2: 4422 JUL 15 AH 4: 2

## CAPITAL CONNECTION, INC.

417 E. Virginia Street, Suite 1 • Tallahassee, Florida 32301 (850) 224-8870 • 1-800-342-8062 • Fax (850) 222-1222

	; 			
Kyote Brands, LLC				
	- <del></del>			
			Art of Inc. File	
	<del></del>		LTD Partnership File	_
			Foreign Corp. File	-
			L.C. File	
			Fictitious Name File	_
			Trade/Service Mark	_
			Merger File	
			Art, of Amend, File	<del></del>
			RA Resignation	
			Dissolution / Withdrawal	
		,	Annual Report / Reinstatement	
			Cert. Copy	
			Photo Copy	
			Certificate of Good Standing	<del></del>
			Certificate of Status	<u> </u>
			Certificate of Fictitious Name	<del></del>
			Corp Record Search	- <del>-</del>
			Officer Search	
			Fictitious Search	
Signature			Fictitious Owner Search	
-			Vehicle Search	22 J
			Driving Record	JU
Requested by: SETH		_	UCC 1 or 3 File	$\overline{G_i}$
Name	Date Time	<del></del>	UCC 11 Search	A.A.
		_	UCC 11 Retrieval	÷: 2
Walk-In Thom styles GA &	Will Pick Up	_ <del>_</del> _	Courier	0

### COVER LETTER

TO:	New Filing Sec Division of Cor					
SUBJE	Kyote Brat	nds, LLC				
501017	C1	Name of	Limite	d Liabili	ty Company	
The enc	losed Articles of	Organization and fee(s	) arc su	ıbmitted	for filing.	
Please r	cturn all correspo	ondence concerning this	s matte	r to the f	ollowing:	
	Elizabeth Be	cattie				
			1	Name of	Person	
	Crown Capi	tal Investments				
	<del></del>	<del></del> .		Firm/Co	mpany	<del>-</del>
	3060 Peacht	rec Rd. NW, Suite 155	0			
				Addre	ess	
	Atlanta GA	30305				
		,,	City	State and	d Zip Code	_
	ebeattic@ccfe				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
		E-mail address: (to be u			nnual report notificat	10 <b>n</b> )
For furthe	er information co	ncerning this matter, pl	ease ca	III:		
	Elizabeth Be	attic at	404		974-3482	
	Natr	e of Person	•	Code	Daytime Telephor	ne Number
Enclose	d is a check for t	he following amount:				
₩\$125	.00 Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filing Fe Certificate of Status		Certific	5.00 Filing Fee & ed Copy al copy is enclosed)	□\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailir	ig Address			Street Address	Α.

New Filing Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

New Filing Section Division The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

#### ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR 14 ORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Kyote Brands, LLC				
(Must contain	n the words "Limited Li	ability Company,	"L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street add	ress of the principal off	ice of the Limited	Liability Company is:	
Principal Office Address:			Mailing Address:	
3060 Peachtree Rd. NW			SAME	
Suite 1550				
Atlanta, GA 30305				
nother business entity with an act	tive Florida registration	.)	You must designate an individual or	
nother business entity with an act	tive Florida registration	.) agent are:	You must designate an individual or	
nother business entity with an act	tive Florida registration	.) agent are: aternational, Inc.	You must designate an individual or	
nother business entity with an act	tive Florida registration dress of the registered a Corporate Creations In	.)  agent are:  atemational, Inc.  Name		
nother business entity with an act	tive Florida registration Idress of the registered a Corporate Creations In	.)  agent are:  atemational, Inc.  Name		
nother business entity with an act	tive Florida registration dress of the registered a Corporate Creations In  801 US Highway 1 Florida street address	.) agent are: aternational, Inc. Name  (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> ac	cceptable)	

(CONTINUED)

Title: "AMBR" = Authorized Member	Name and Address:
"MGR" = Manager <u>MGR</u>	Christopher T. Graham 3060 Peachtree Rd. NW. Suite 1550 Atlanta, GA 30305
(Use attachment if necessary)	
an effective date is listed, the date must edate of filing.)	be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after s not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as tment of State's records.
RTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.

This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Christopher Graham

Typed or printed name of signee

#### Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)